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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 10 Women, 100m Breaststroke 10 years and older
27/06/2020 - 18:42 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 1:41.80  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 1:30.99
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.87 235
2. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:51.46 190
3. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 1:52.72 184
4. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:55.00 173
5. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 1:55.65 170
6. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:56.17 168
7. JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10 Mornar 2:03.62 139
8. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 2:11.93 114
9. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 2:15.81 105

10. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:17.86 100

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 1:33.79 319
2. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 1:40.42 260
3. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:41.43 252
4. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.43 245
5. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:48.82 204
6. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 1:50.45 195
7. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:52.96 182
8. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 2:00.37 151
9. SENCANSKI, Nina 09 Mornar 2:11.17 116

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:22.97 461
2. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.78 403
3. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:29.87 363
4. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:30.32 357
5. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.46 356
6. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 1:31.91 339
7. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:34.58 311
8. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.88 308
9. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 1:35.55 302

10. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 1:36.92 289
11. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 1:42.32 246 L
12. PESIC, Mara 07 11. April 1:42.49 244 L
13. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:43.58 237 L
14. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 1:44.23 232 L
15. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.37 225 L
16. KLJAJIC, Natalija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:47.69 211 L
17. VREBALOV, Ana 08 11. April 1:47.71 211 L
18. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:48.93 204 L

DSQ DOBRIC, Isidora 07 11. April
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 10, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.29 617
2. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.35 489
3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.91 479
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:23.64 450
5. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.52 436
6. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.16 412
7. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.29 396
8. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:27.65 391
9. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:31.98 338 L

10. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 1:33.31 324 L
11. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.98 317 L
12. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.69 291 L
13. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.81 273 L
14. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 1:43.85 235 L
15. MILTENOVIC, Masa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:56.59 166 L

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.29 617
2. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:21.35 489
3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.91 479
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:22.97 461
5. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:23.64 450
6. LABUS, Lara 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.52 436
7. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.16 412
8. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:26.78 403
9. JEJINA, Simona 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.29 396

10. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. April 1:27.65 391
11. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:29.87 363
12. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:30.32 357
13. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:30.46 356
14. RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 1:31.91 339
15. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:31.98 338 L
16. HANN, Andrea 04 Vracar 1:33.31 324 L
17. BARAC, Nadja 09 PK Obilic 1:33.79 319
18. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:33.98 317 L
19. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:34.58 311
20. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.88 308
21. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 1:35.55 302
22. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.69 291 L
23. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 1:36.92 289
24. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.81 273 L
25. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 1:40.42 260
26. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:41.43 252
27. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 11. April 1:42.32 246 L
28. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:42.43 245
29. PESIC, Mara 07 11. April 1:42.49 244 L
30. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:43.58 237 L
31. MISKOVIC, Isidora 06 Vracar 1:43.85 235 L
32. HODZIC, Masa 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.87 235
33. DJURIC, Lenka 07 11. April 1:44.23 232 L
34. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.37 225 L
35. KLJAJIC, Natalija 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:47.69 211 L
36. VREBALOV, Ana 08 11. April 1:47.71 211 L
37. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:48.82 204
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 10, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

38. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:48.93 204 L
39. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 1:50.45 195
40. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:51.46 190
41. TANJEVIC, Anja 10 Mornar 1:52.72 184
42. DJEKIC, Anja 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:52.96 182
43. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:55.00 173
44. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 1:55.65 170
45. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:56.17 168
46. MILTENOVIC, Masa 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:56.59 166 L
47. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 2:00.37 151
48. JOVANOVIC, Lucija 10 Mornar 2:03.62 139
49. SENCANSKI, Nina 09 Mornar 2:11.17 116
50. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 2:11.93 114
51. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 2:15.81 105
52. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:17.86 100

DSQ DOBRIC, Isidora 07 11. April


